T3030 Series
CO2 Sensors for
Harsh Environments
with Analog Outputs
Features
• Accurate CO2 transmitter for HVAC
   control applications
• Easy mount with 2 external tabs

Power input and Analog output
Calibration Cable
Ordering Information
Telaire Harsh Environment 2 channel, potted sensors (T303X-2-XX-24-P)
T3031-2-2K-24-P Industrial CO2 Sensor, Dual Channel, 0-2000 PPM, 0 to 10 VDC o/p, Potted
T3031-2-5K-24-P Industrial CO2 Sensor, Dual Channel, 0-5000 PPM, 0 to 10 VDC o/p, Potted
T3031-2-10K-24-P Industrial CO2 Sensor, Dual Channel, 0-10,000 PPM, 0 to 10 VDC o/p, Potted
T3032-2-5K-24-P Industrial CO2 Sensor, Dual Channel, 0-5000 PPM, 4 to 20 mA o/p, Potted
T3032-2-10K-24-P Industrial CO2 Sensor, Dual Channel, 0-10,000 PPM, 4 to 20 mA o/p, Potted
T3032-2-20K-24-P Industrial CO2 Sensor, Dual Channel, 0-20,000 PPM, 4 to 20 mA o/p, Potted
* Other configurations available. Please contact Telaire.
Please discuss your specific needs with the Telaire account management team, as many configurations are
possible. Some combinations are already in production.
Derivatives include lesser ingress protection, higher fire and smoke ratings, different outputs, and different